Register or, in the discretion of the Paying Agent, by wire from the Paying Agent or the 
Parish delivered to the Owner (determined as of the close of business on the Record 
Date) in accordance with wiring instructions provided by the Owner.  

This Bond comprises the entire issue aggregating in principal the sum of [Three 

Million Seven Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars ($3,735,000)] of Limited Tax Bonds 
(ARC), Series 2025 (the "Bond"), said Bond having been issued by the Parish pursuant 
to an Ordinance adopted by its governing authority on December 15, 2025 (the 
"Ordinance"), for the purpose of constructing facilities associated with The ARC of St.